
 

 

 

 

Sub: RESULT – Recruitment of Experienced Law Officers in IOCL through CLAT 2019 

 

The following Candidates have been provisionally empanelled as Law Officers through CLAT 2019: 

 

Grade Post 
IOCL Registration 

Number 

Grade - B Assistant Law Manager 10000162 

Grade – A 

(Grade nomenclature has been 

changed to Grade A1) 

Law Officer 

(Designation nomenclature has been 

changed to Senior Law Officer) 

20000030 

20000035 

20000110 

20000149 

30000095 

 

Best Wishes, 

Recruitment Team,  

Indian Oil Corporation Limited 

 

************************** 

 

 

 


